13  465.00 5HOU DX SONIA WHITE 60-70 61071100 4.750  442.91 442.91

2
 14  497.00 5HOU DX SONIA WHITE 75 61071100 4.750BOX  946.78 473.39

1
 15  693.00 5HOU DX SONIA SLIP WHITE 

80-90

61071100 4.750BOX  660.08 660.08

2
 16  983.00 5HOU DX MOVE TRUNK 80-90 61071100 4.750BOX  1872.61 936.31

23214.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY-THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED 

FOURTEEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

552.71

552.71

32.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.